6/7 Boys
Ecole Boreal
Wm Mac 2
PA

Wm Mac 1

Friday

Saturday

PA Field 2017

12:30

1:20

2:10

3:00

3:50

4:40

5:30

6:20

7:30

8:20

9:10

10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

1:20

2:10

8/9 Girls
Wm Mac
DJSS

St Pats

8/9 Boys Pool A
PWK

Wm Mac 1

St Pats 2

EASC

6/7 Boys
8/9 Girls
8/9 Boys Pool A
8/9 Boys Pool B
6/7 Boys
8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Boys Pool A

8/9 Boys Pool B

8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Boys Pool A
8/9 Boys Pool A
6/7 Boys
6/7 Boys
8/9 Girls
8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Boys Pool B

8/9 Boys Pool A

PA

DISS

PWK

DISS

Ecole Boreal

Wm Mac 2

Wm Mac 1

DISS

Wm Mac 2

PWK

Wm Mac 1

Ecole Boreal

Wm Mac 2

DISS

Wm Mac 2

St Pats 1

PWK

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

8/9 Boys Pool B
DJSS

Wm Mac 2
StPats 1
Simpson

Kalemi

Ecole Boreal
St Pats

St Pats 2

St Pats 1
Wm Mac 2
Simpson
EASC

Kalemi

St Pats 1
EASC

St Pats 2
Wm Mac 1
PA

Wm Mac
Kalemi
Simpson

Wm Mac 1



Sunday

3:00

3:50

4:40

5:30

6:20

7:30

8:20

9:10

10:00

10:50

11:40

12:40

1:40

2:40

8/9 Boys Pool A
8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Girls

6/7 Boys

8/9 Boys Pool B
8/9 Boys Pool B

6/7 Boys

8/9 Girls-for third
6/7 Boys-for third

8/9 Boys — for third

6/7 Boys Final
8/9 Girls Final

8/9 Boys Final

St Pats 2
DJSS
Kalemi
Wm Mac

Wm Mac 1

Simpson
DJSS

Wm Mac 1
2" place
3" place

nd

2" Pool A
1* place
1* place

1* Pool A

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

EASC
Simpson
St Pats 1
St Pats

PA

Kalemi

Wm Mac 2
Wm Mac 2

3" place

4™ place

2" Pool B

2" place

W of 10:00 am

1* Pool B

Games are two 22 minute halves. Half time is three minutes and three minutes to handshake and clear
the field.

e wNR

6.

All warm ups must be completed off the field.

Clear the field and benches quickly after the games.

Games in the round robin remain in a tie.
Ties in the finals go to a five minute overtime followed by a shoot out.

If there is a tie after the round robin to determine those making the playoffs — there will be a

shoot out.

Respect the officials and organizers.

Thanks to our sponsors — Elks, MACA and the NWT Soccer Association and all volunteers!



