PA Field 2017

6/7 Boys	8/9 Gi		rls 8/9		/9 Boys Pool A		8/9 Boys Pool B	
Ecole Boreal	Wm Ma		ac	PWK			DJSS	
Wm Mac 2		DJSS		Wm Mac 1			Wm Mac 2	
PA		St Pats		St Pats 2			St Pats 1	
Wm Mac 1			EASC			Simpson		
							Kalemi	
Friday	12:30		6/7 Boys		PA	VS		Ecole Boreal
	1:20		8/9 Girls		DJSS	vs		St Pats
	2:10		8/9 Boys Pool A	A	PWK	VS		St Pats 2
	3:00		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	DJSS	vs		St Pats 1
	3:50		6/7 Boys		Ecole Boreal	vs		Wm Mac 2
	4:40		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	Wm Mac 2	vs		Simpson
	5:30		8/9 Boys Pool A	A	Wm Mac 1	vs		EASC
	6:20		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	DJSS	VS		Kalemi
Saturday	7:30		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	Wm Mac 2	VS		St Pats 1
	8:20		8/9 Boys Pool A	A	PWK	VS		EASC
	9:10		8/9 Boys Pool A	A	Wm Mac 1	vs		St Pats 2
	10:00		6/7 Boys		Ecole Boreal	VS		Wm Mac 1
	10:50		6/7 Boys		Wm Mac 2	VS		PA
	11:40		8/9 Girls		DJSS	vs		Wm Mac
	12:30		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	Wm Mac 2	VS		Kalemi
	1:20		8/9 Boys Pool E	3	St Pats 1	VS		Simpson

8/9 Boys Pool A

PWK

Wm Mac 1

2:10

	3:00	8/9 Boys Pool A	St Pats 2	VS		EASC
	3:50	8/9 Boys Pool B	DJSS	VS		Simpson
	4:40	8/9 Boys Pool B	Kalemi	VS		St Pats 1
	5:30	8/9 Girls	Wm Mac	VS		St Pats
	6:20	6/7 Boys	Wm Mac 1	VS		PA
Sunday	7:30	8/9 Boys Pool B	Simpson	VS		Kalemi
	8:20	8/9 Boys Pool B	DJSS	VS		Wm Mac 2
	9:10	6/7 Boys	Wm Mac 1		VS	Wm Mac 2
	10:00	8/9 Girls-for third	2 nd place	VS		3 rd place
	10:50	6/7 Boys-for third	3 rd place	VS		4 th place
	11:40	8/9 Boys – for third	2 nd Pool A	VS		2 nd Pool B
	12:40	6/7 Boys Final	1 st place	VS		2 nd place
	1:40	8/9 Girls Final	1 st place	VS		W of 10:00 am
	2:40	8/9 Boys Final	1 st Pool A	VS		1 st Pool B

Games are two 22 minute halves. Half time is three minutes and three minutes to handshake and clear the field.

- 1. All warm ups must be completed off the field.
- 2. Clear the field and benches quickly after the games.
- 3. Games in the round robin remain in a tie.
- 4. Ties in the finals go to a five minute overtime followed by a shoot out.
- 5. If there is a tie after the round robin to determine those making the playoffs there will be a shoot out.
- 6. Respect the officials and organizers.

Thanks to our sponsors – Elks, MACA and the NWT Soccer Association and all volunteers!